
COUNCIL MEETING DATES 2017  

January through December 2017  

Surprise City Code specifies the 1st and 3rd Tuesday of each month for Regular Council Meetings.   

 

• Tuesday, January 3, 2017 
• Tuesday, January 17, 2017  
• Tuesday, February 7, 2017  
• Tuesday, February 21, 2017  
• Tuesday, March 7, 2017  
• Tuesday, March 21, 2017  
• Tuesday, April 4, 2017  
• Tuesday, April 18, 2017  
• Tuesday, May 2, 2017  
• Tuesday, May 16, 2017  
• Tuesday, June 6, 2017  
• Tuesday, June 20, 2017  

 
NO REGULAR MEETINGS IN JULY FOR SUMMER BREAK 
 

• Tuesday, August 1, 2017  
• Tuesday, August 15, 2017  
• Tuesday, September 5, 2017 
• Tuesday, September 19, 2017  
• Tuesday, October 3, 2017  
• Tuesday, October 17, 2017  
• Tuesday, November 7, 2017 
• Tuesday, November 21, 2017  
• Tuesday, December 5, 2017  
• Tuesday, December 19, 2017  

 

**  Arizona League of Cities and Towns Annual Conference is scheduled for August 22nd – 25th, 2017 – 
Oro Valley, AZ.  

 

 


